MOEV - WAREGEM

Gemeente : | Waregem
uitslag reelis 1  1stejaar meisjes AANTAL DEELNEMERS :| 212
PLAATS NUMMER NAAM VOORNAAM JAAR SCHOOL

1 953 Vermeulen Marie Lou SVAN
2 265 Van Hulle Emely OLVH
3 118 Vandenberghe Jill OLVH
4 68 Demeulemeester Febe A1MB OLVH
5 4 De Bue Jente A1LA OLVH
6 92 Keita Sire A1TMC OLVH
7 254 Benmer Abdellaoui Marwa A1EB OLVH
8 131 Callens Marie-Julie A1SVB OLVH
9 171 Baert Loes A1TWEB OLVH
10 207 Hanssens Eloise ATWEC OLVH
1 135 D'Hondt Coorevits Elise A1SVB  OLVH
12 81 Vandamme Hermien A1MB OLVH
13 148 Al-Lbawi Omar ATWEA OLVH
14 240 Douterloigne Amelie A1EA OLVH
15 151 Bossaert Ida ATWEA OLVH
16 5 Delputte Heike A1LA OLVH
17 13 Thienpondt Nina A1LA OLVH
18 201 De Frene Brigou ATWEC OLVH
19 203 Dkhichi Narijis A1TWEC OLVH
20 51 Debaene Camille ATMA  OLVH

21 747 Kerkhove Aline 1SWWa VTI
22 37 Mullie Emma A1LB OLVH
23 55 Hoste Suzanne A1TMA OLVH
24 534 Reserve 1 0 0 OLVH
25 40 Vanden Buverie lliana A1LB OLVH
26 91 Himpe Amélie A1TMC OLVH
27 293 Verleysen Orphée B1SVA  OLVH
28 25 Collard-Bovy Pauline A1LB OLVH
29 160 Persyn Fleur ATWEA OLVH
30 127 Beeckman Emma A1SVB OLVH
31 110 Demets Jolie A1SVA  OLVH
32 101 Vandeputte Jinte A1TMC OLVH
33 226 Tytgat Silke A1TWED OLVH
34 300 Nolf Laure B1SVB OLVH
35 66 Boriskin Emilia A1MB OLVH
36 217 Destoop Renée ATWED OLVH
37 102 Vandevyvere Marie-Lou A1TMC OLVH
38 59 Roobroeck Gisele A1TMA OLVH
39 266 Vercaemst Emma A1EB OLVH
40 42 Vanquickenborne Clara A1LB OLVH
41 99 Tsigab Ruftalem A1TMC OLVH
42 180 Maene Lentel ATWEB OLVH
43 14 Vallaeys Camille A1LA OLVH
44 215 Bouterfis Basma ATWED OLVH
45 227 Vancoillie Lisa ATWED OLVH
46 31 Herremy-Seno Zoé A1LB OLVH
47 145 Vereecken Charlotte A1SVB  OLVH
48 104 Bataille Celeste A1SVA OLVH
49 194 Battiau Kiara A1TWEC OLVH
50 83 Vervaeke Marie A1MB OLVH
51 73 Laebens Pauline A1MB OLVH
52 105 Claeys Ella A1SVA OLVH
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53 234 Vanrobaeys Céleste ATWED OLVH
54 149 Baudoncq Wout ATWEA OLVH
55 10 Naessens Elena A1LA OLVH
56 56 Mulier Michelle A1TMA OLVH
57 193 Baert Enora A1TWEC OLVH
58 204 El Hankari Kawtar A1TWEC OLVH
59 152 Cortoos Jensen ATWEA OLVH
60 260 Khaptukayeva Marjam A1EB OLVH
61 253 Bakraich Sultana A1EB OLVH
62 284 Vereecke Heide A1KM OLVH
63 185 Van de Kerkhove Roxanne ATWEB OLVH
64 6 Depreytere Alyssa A1LA OLVH
65 942 Berteloot Olivia 3 secund: SVAN
66 126 Battiau Elena A1SVB  OLVH
67 82 Vandenheede Yinthe A1MB OLVH
68 16 Vander Stichele Mona A1LA OLVH
69 71 Heugens Alyssa A1TMB  OLVH
70 951 Vandeputte Alice 3 secund: SVAN
7 252 Vervaeke Margaux A1EA OLVH
72 243 Ottevaere Yelena A1EA OLVH
73 239 Dheedene Clarisse A1EA OLVH
74 190 Verstaen Laura ATWEB OLVH
75 230 Vanderschelden Elise ATWED OLVH
76 189 Vermijlen Esther ATWEB OLVH
77 211 Stockman Elise ATWEC OLVH
78 209 Lanneau Jits A1TWEC OLVH
79 74 Lepere Leonor A1TMB OLVH
80 117 Van Assche Lore A1SVA  OLVH
81 291 Amanuel Betelihem B1SVA OLVH
82 159 Mouso Kareen ATWEA OLVH
83 114 Grabic Amela A1SVA OLVH
84 120 Van Parijs Oone A1SVA OLVH
85 224 Schaus Maurane ATWED OLVH
86 144 Vanherzeele llana A1SVB  OLVH
87 57 Noppe Femke ATMA OLVH
88 285 Degryse Keyra Roberta B1KM OLVH
89 33 Kerremans Janne A1LB OLVH
90 12 Schutz Hailey A1LA OLVH
91 72 Hilami Yara A1MB OLVH
92 297 Dheedene Justine B1SvB OLVH
93 108 Delaere Ella A1SVA OLVH
94 279 Potkowska Hanna A1KM OLVH
95 280 Rogge Marlies A1KM OLVH
96 166 Vandenberghe Michelle ATWEA OLVH
97 98 Saynaroeva Bella ATMC  OLVH
98 191 Arevalo Isabella A1TWEC OLVH
99 153 Declercq Ella ATWEA OLVH
100 165 Sterken Nyo ATWEA OLVH
101 1 Baert Elena A1LA OLVH
102 64 Ajirhal Lina A1MB OLVH
103 78 Soetaert Marie-Lou A1MB OLVH
104 79 Toumerte Hanane A1MB OLVH
105 70 Fuchs Julia A1MB OLVH
106 134 De Waegenare Linde A1SVB OLVH
107 749 Verhulst Saar 1SWWa VTI
108 130 Buyle llyana A1SVB  OLVH
109 140 Namli Meysa A1SVB OLVH
110 957 Vanbecelaere Chloé 1E VIBSO

Pagina 2



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

100
746
103
77
112
256
133
946
944
49
228
216
58
32
183
188
748
233
129
959
745
181
273
95
28
277
296
199
290
192
75
80
48
1308
23
39
949
113
38
264
270
76
69
93
88
251
250
272
85
111
116
27
288
941
157
150
167
121

Vanden Berghe
Dejonghe
Vande Walle
Quraishi
Deschryver
Habib

De Coninck

Ide

Everaert
Condé

Van Craeyenest
De Smijter
Rangira

Jin Yong
Opsomer

Vankersschaever

Strobbe
Vanneder
Bozkurt
Kasmi
Coussement
Merei

Elias
Moussaoui
Devos
Matthys
Deknudt
Deboiserie
Tarbouche
Arikez Benlarbi
Marczewska
Van Asshe
Colle

De Rijcke
Aerden
Provoost
Noppe

De Smedt
Nieuwenhuizen
Sibinska
Decuyper
Nicora

De Vreese
Maertens
De Coninck
Verheye
Velinova
D'haene
Bovyn
Demuynck
Seyns

De snoeck
Zaharuk
Baleci
Demeyer
Beulque
Vervaeck
Verbeke
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Elise
Kato
Naomi
Hussna
Enora
Diana
Chloé
lona
Cara
Fatoumata
eloise
Nina
Nissi
Elena
Fien
Estelle
Eloise
Margaux
Zana
Samar
Famke
Aya
Jente
Tasnim
Justine
Kaat
Lore
Elouise
Jana
Soraya
Karolina
Amy
Silke

Bo

Belle
Oliviah
Emilie
Frédérique
Emmanuelle
Pola
Chloé
Adela
Margot
Feline
Robin
Fran
Viktoria
Elize
Aline
Silke
Feline
Emlin
Yuliia
Emira
Axelle
Matisse
Tibo
Joséphine
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A1TMC
1SWWa
A1TMC
A1MB
A1SVA
A1EB
A1SVB
2 secund:
2 secund:
A1TMA
A1TWED
A1TWED
ATMA
A1LB
A1TWEB
A1TWEB
1SWWa
A1TWED
A1SVB
1E
1SWWa
A1TWEB
A1KM
A1TMC
A1LB
A1KM
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A1TWEC
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ATWEA
ATWEA
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OLVH
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OLVH
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OLVH
OLVH
SVAN
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OLVH
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OLVH
OLVH
VTI
OLVH
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VTI
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169 106 Claeys Hannah A1SVA OLVH
170 139 Lambrecht Gaélle A1SVB  OLVH
171 223 Sarwari Sajida ATWED OLVH
172 90 Dobbels Amber A1TMC OLVH
173 947 Lateur Dieuwke 3 secund: SVAN
174 84 Arroudi Assia A1TMC OLVH
175 162 Rachedi Hind ATWEA OLVH
176 34 Lfilali Tasnim A1LB OLVH
177 952 Vandevelde Shaira-Mae 3 secund: SVAN
178 950 Sabbe llena 2 secunde SVAN
179 53 Detremmerie Manon A1TMA OLVH
180 289 costeren Rechentely B1NE OLVH
181 292 Berkyova Melania B1SVA  OLVH
182 26 Dahmani Lamssiah Salsabil A1LB OLVH
183 109 Deloddere Lily A1SVA OLVH
184 119 Van de Putte Drieke A1SVA  OLVH
185 275 Kernin Soléne A1KM OLVH
186 271 De Graeve Jolie A1KM OLVH
187 282 Van Bocxlaer Katho A1KM OLVH
188 268 De Baecke zana A1KM OLVH
189 267 Criel Luna A1KM OLVH
190 87 Couvreur Louise A1TMC OLVH
191 122 Verdin Emilia A1SVA OLVH
192 107 Decock Oona A1SVA  OLVH
193 195 Bolle Xenia ATWEC OLVH
194 143 Van de Putte Lieke A1SVB  OLVH
195 225 Sdogut Esranur ATWED OLVH
196 35 Loris Noor A1LB OLVH
197 97 Roeyaert Lara A1TMC OLVH
198 96 Portzky Moiyinthe A1TMC OLVH
199 65 Beijens Oona A1TMB OLVH
200 67 Bougrine Yasmine A1MB OLVH
201 278 Pashayan Sonna A1TKM OLVH
202 136 lanc Mirabela A1SVB  OLVH
203 124 Vermassen llysa A1SVA OLVH
204 1300 Lamon Wanwisa 2EC2 HHWA
205 294 De Borggraeve Elien B1SVB  OLVH
206 146 Vermassen Lizzy A1SVB OLVH
207 132 Daeveloose Hayley A1SVB  OLVH
208 128 Bossuyt Hélene A1SVB  OLVH
209 1305 Sadakova Anelia 1F VIBSO
210 208 Kasmi Iman A1TWEC OLVH
211 286 Geeraert Anna B1KM OLVH
212 94 Merzougue Zainab A1TMC OLVH
213
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